
Northshore Kennel Club

Friday, September 05, 2014

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Thomas O'BrienJudge:

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Cachi, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Anita CravenAXA

24001 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXA

24007 Z28, Belgian Malinois, Francine SegretiAXB

24006 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXB

24005 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXB

24004 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXB

24003 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24002 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

20 24Jump Height = # of dogs

20004 Amber, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXA

20003 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXA

20002 Tara, Collie, Jenn McKayAXA

20001 Reese, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXA

20021 Cheyne, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPA

20020 Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXB

20019 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXB

20018 Torque, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20017 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXB

20016 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20015 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20014 Simon, Australian Shepherd, Elena DillonAXB

20013 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy DamonAXB

20012 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20011 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXB

20009 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20008 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXB

20006 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXB

20005 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20060 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

20026 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPB

20025 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAXPB

20024 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXPB

20023 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

16 24Jump Height = # of dogs

16014 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPA

16013 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAXB

16012 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiAXB

16011 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXB

16010 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXB

16009 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXB

16008 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16007 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16006 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16005 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXB

16004 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16003 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXB

16002 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16001 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXB

16050 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16023 Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXPB

16022 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXPB

16021 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXPB

16020 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAXPB

16019 Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAXPB

16018 Beulah, Collie, Joany WhiteAXPB

16017 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAXPB

16016 Marco, Portuguese Pointer, Mary DullingerAXPB

16015 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXPB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12012 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12011 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12010 Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan GiordanoAXB

12009 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXB

12008 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Delaney  RatnerAXB

12007 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12006 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12005 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXB

12004 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXB

12003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXB

12002 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12015 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAXPB

12014 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXPB

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Lacey, Havanese, Kathy CoderAXA

8005 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol KellyAXB

8004 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXB
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8003 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXB

8002 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8006 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Blaze, Havanese, Kathy CoderAXPA

4003 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXPB

4002 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAXPB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Thomas O'BrienJudge:

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24025 Cachi, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Anita CravenAXJA

24007 Z28, Belgian Malinois, Francine SegretiAXJB

24006 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXJB

24005 Jester, Golden Retriever, Pat McKinneyAXJB

24004 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXJB

24003 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24002 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24001 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenAXJB

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20020 Raisin, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAXJA

20004 Amber, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXJA

20002 Tara, Collie, Jenn McKayAXJA

20026 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAJPA

20019 Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20017 Zoe, Vizsla, Marissa D'AndreaAXJB

20016 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJB

20015 Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20014 Simon, Australian Shepherd, Elena DillonAXJB

20013 Quince, Australian Shepherd, Tammy DamonAXJB

20012 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20011 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20009 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20008 Chara, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAXJB

20006 Calvin, Australian Shepherd, Judith BelyeaAXJB

20005 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20003 Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAXJB

20001 Reese, Border Collie, Judy ReganAXJB

20060 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

20025 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAJPB

20024 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAJPB

20023 Suede, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16008 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16016 Marco, Portuguese Pointer, Mary DullingerAJPA

16014 Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPA

16013 Snoop, Cocker Spaniel, Kim TeesAXJB

16012 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiAXJB

16011 Schatzi, Australian Shepherd, Victoria GreymontAXJB

16010 Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Carolyn Ing AXJB

16009 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXJB

16007 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16006 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16005 Ranger, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJB

16004 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16003 Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine NicolAXJB

16002 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16001 Scooter, Miniature Schnauzer, Heather SidmoreAXJB

16050 Spark, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16023 Rocki, Australian Shepherd, Allison RuggeriAJPB

16022 Danica, Golden Retriever, Patricia LindquistAJPB

16021 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAJPB

16020 Max, English Springer Spaniel, Toni GalAJPB

16019 Grendel, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine TilburgAJPB

16017 Bella, English Springer Spaniel, Nancy NyeAJPB

16015 Ella, Samoyed, Linda EverlyAJPB

12 15Jump Height = # of dogs

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12012 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12011 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12010 Benny, Miniature Poodle, Susan GiordanoAXJB

12009 Zep, Shetland Sheepdog, Cynthia RatnerAXJB

12008 Jonesy, Miniature Schnauzer, Delaney  RatnerAXJB

12007 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12006 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12005 Piper, Border Terrier, Tracey FulmerAXJB

12004 Lila, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol L. PerkinsAXJB

12003 Pink, Cocker Spaniel, Carolyn HessAXJB

12002 Kaleigh, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAXJB

12001 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12015 Aberdeen, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol HalprinAJPB

Page 2 of  3This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.



Northshore Kennel Club

Friday, September 05, 2014

12014 Hannah, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynn ThibodeauAJPB

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8001 Lacey, Havanese, Kathy CoderAXJA

8006 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPA

8005 Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol KellyAXJB

8004 Emily, Russell Terrier, Lisa MaloneyAXJB

8003 Benjamin, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AXJB

8002 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

4 3Jump Height = # of dogs

4001 Blaze, Havanese, Kathy CoderAJPA

4003 Gracie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jo-Ann Dunn-

Carleton

AJPB

4002 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen BoentgenAJPB

Page 3 of  3This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


